Pos Driver

Sergio Desini
Marco Casadei
Daniele Dallospedale
Giuseppe Reali
Alberto Franceschi
Manos Vichos

Erik Roeterdink
lan Curnow

Danilo Boselli
Mark Craggs

Clive Loynes
Simon Loynes
Koit Reispass
Fulvio Policardi
Tucker Fleming
Ronny van de Pol
Mike Miller
Vincenzo Giagheddu
Daniele Dallavalle
Pascal van de Pol
Michele Cuoghi

Score Gap Car

154
138
136
120
98
L
80
75
74
60
58
49
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Lotus Cortina Works
Abarth 1000TC Gr5

Lotus Elite

Lotus Cortina Works
Alpine Renault A110 1300
Alfa Romeo 1300 GTA Junior
Triumph TR4

Abarth 1000TC Gr5
Abarth 1000TC Gr5

Mini Cooper 12755

Lotus Cortina Mann
Alpine Renault A110 1300
Lotus Cortina Mann
Lotus Elite

Triumph TR4

Mini Cooper 12755

Lotus Elite

Mini Cooper 12755

Lotus Cortina Works

Mini Cooper 12755
Abarth 1000TC Gr5

Car no. Gotland Ring North

39
48
39
25
51
37
71
38
57
21

61
23
22
74
69
107
30
57
22
41
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Autodromo Int.
Algarve
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Lime Rock Park
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Vallelunga
International 2006
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VirtualGrobnik2012
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Knutstorp

67 panorama
(Bathurst)

Mexico City 1967

Sears Point Short
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Varano

Nordschleife Tourist
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